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CURRICULUM VITAE OF ASHLEIGH BUTCHER

gender:
age:
height:
waist:
hips:
shoe:
hair:
eyes:
languages:
accents:

SKILLS

Guitar, Ukulele, Tap Dancer

TERTIARY EDUCATION

year qualification

2013 National Diploma Performing Arts (Musical Theatre)

2013 Trinity ATCL Diploma MT (Performance)

2010 National Senior Certificate

THEATRE EXPERIENCE

year production

WE WILL ROCK YOU

2022-2023 International Tour

Aesop’s Fables

2021 NCT
Disney in the Park
2020 NCT
2019 - 2020 Here’s To You — Simon and Garfunkel Songbook

VR Theatricals

Jack and the Beanstalk Panto
2019 Joburg Theatre
Janice Honeyman

2019 Peppa Pig National Tour

Great Balls of Fire

2018 Pieter Toerien Theatre
2018 Peppa Pig National Tour
2017 Rock of Ages
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Female

30

1,67

32

32

5,5

Dark Brown
Hazel

English, Afrikaans

American, Southern American, British, Afrikaans

institution
Oakfields College
Trinity College of London

Collegiate High School for Girls

role

Ensemble

Lead

Lead

Lead Soloist

Supporting

Anna (Lead)

Supporting

Lead/Host

Ensemble



2017

2017

2016

2014

2014

2013

2013

2012

2012

2013

Lyric Theatre

Puss in Boots
Lyric Theatre

Tiger Bay
Cape Town Opera

Shrek — The Musical
Lyric Theatre

The Rocky Horror Show
Pieter Toerien Studio Theatre

The Rocky Horror Show
Fugard Theatre

African Adventure
Paisley Production: Lyric Theatre

Liefling — Die Musical
Add - Life State Theatre

Dawid — Die Musical
Add - Life State Theatre

African Adventure
Rand Easter Show

Hot Mikado
Oakfields College, Arena

FILM, TV & COMMERCIAL EXPERIENCE

year

2021

2021

2020

2019

2016

2014

2012

production

Hotel S5
Kyknet

African Dreams
SABC1

Tastic Rice TVC

Lays
International TVC

Maggie Senses
TVC-S.A

McDonald’s Ice Fruit Smoothie
TVC — Germany2

Idols SA
Endemol

CORPORATE EXPERIENCE

Year

2017

production

Feel The Rush - Frog Productions

Ensemble

Ensemble

Swing / Ensemble

Swing

Swing

Lead

Ensemble

Ensemble

Lead

Lead

role

Nica (Support)

Support

Lead

Featured

Lead

Featured

Dancer Guest Performance with Flash
Republic

role

Soloist / Dancer



