

Althea Greenland / Tel: 072 910 8922/ Cell: 074 188 2094 / althea@viclectic.com

CURRICULUM VITAE OF ASHLEIGH BUTCHER



gender:	Female
age:	30
height:	1,67
waist:	32
hips:	32
shoe:	5,5
hair:	Dark Brown
eyes:	Hazel
languages:	English, Afrikaans
accents:	American, Southern American, British, Afrikaans

SKILLS

Guitar, Ukulele, Tap Dancer

TERTIARY EDUCATION

year	qualification	institution
2013	National Diploma Performing Arts (Musical Theatre)	Oakfields College
2013	Trinity ATCL Diploma MT (Performance)	Trinity College of London
2010	National Senior Certificate	Collegiate High School for Girls

THEATRE EXPERIENCE

year	production	role
2022-2023	WE WILL ROCK YOU International Tour	Ensemble
2021	Aesop's Fables NCT	Lead
2020	Disney in the Park NCT	Lead
2019 - 2020	Here's To You – Simon and Garfunkel Songbook VR Theatricals	Lead Soloist
2019	Jack and the Beanstalk Panto Joburg Theatre Janice Honeyman	Supporting
2019	Peppa Pig National Tour	Anna (Lead)
2018	Great Balls of Fire Pieter Toerien Theatre	Supporting
2018	Peppa Pig National Tour	Lead/Host
2017	Rock of Ages	Ensemble

Althea Greenland / Tel: 072 910 8922/ Cell: 074 188 2094 / althea@viclectic.com

FILM, TV & COMMERCIAL EXPERIENCE

year	production	role
2021	Hotel S5 Kyknet	Nica (Support)
2021	African Dreams SABC 1	Support
2020	Tastic Rice TVC	Lead
2019	Lays International TVC	Featured
2016	Maggie Senses TVC – S.A	Lead
2014	McDonald's Ice Fruit Smoothie TVC – Germany2	Featured
2012	Idols SA Endemol	Dancer Guest Performance with Flash Republic

CORPORATE EXPERIENCE

Year	production	role
2017	Feel The Rush - Frog Productions	Soloist / Dancer